LC-Power 34" 86.4cm TFT Gaming LC-M34-
UWQHD-165-C HDMI retail -
Flachbildschirm (TFT/LCD) - 86,4 cm

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Bildschirmdiagonale
Display-Auflosung
HD-Typ

Reaktionszeit

Natives Seitenverhaltnis
Bildwinkel, horizontal
Bildwinkel, vertikal
VESA-Halterung
Hohenverstellung
Produktfarbe

TFTs

LC-Power
LC-M34-UWQHD-165-C
4260070129285

Allgemein

86,4 cm

3440 x 1440 Pixel
UltraWide Quad HD
4 ms

219

178 °

178 °

Ja

Ja

Black, Red
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